
Need Mailing Services? Call or Email for Prices.

Call Jim at 402.619.5570, email Jim@FocusPrintingOmaha.com 
or order on the website at FocusPrintingOmaha.com

Stay In Front of your Prospects  
with a Magnetic Basketball Schedule

FOCUS PRINTING
OABR PRINTING & MAILING

Qty	 100	 250	 500	 1000

4” x 7” Size	 $158	 $235	 $345	 $550

Average Production Time  
is 10 Working Days After Proof Approval

CREIGHTON BASK ETBA LL 
2 0 1 9 - 2 0 2 0

Date Opponent Time
Tue, Nov 5 KENNESAW STATE 8:00 p.m.
Tue, Nov 12 at Michigan 5:30 p.m.
Sat, Nov 16 LOUISIANA TECH 5:00 p.m.
Fri, Nov 22 LV INVITATIONAL - CAL POLY 8:00 p.m.
Sun, Nov 24 LV INVITATIONAL - NO. FLORIDA 1:00 p.m.
Thu, Nov 28 Las Vegas Invitational - San Diego St. 9:30 p.m.
Fri, Nov 29 Las Vegas Invitational - TBA TBA
Tue, Dec 3 ORAL ROBERTS 7:30 p.m.
Sat, Dec 7 NEBRASKA 1:30 p.m.
Fri, Dec 13 UTRGV TBA
Tue, Dec 17 OKLAHOMA 7:30 p.m.
Sat, Dec 21 at Arizona State 7:30 p.m.
Sat, Dec 28 MIDLAND TBA
Wed, Jan 1 MARQUETTE* 8:00 p.m.
Sat, Jan 4 at Butler* 11:00 a.m.
Tue, Jan 7 VILLANOVA* 8:00 p.m.
Sat, Jan 11 at Xavier* 1:00 p.m.
Wed, Jan 15 at Georgetown* 6:00 p.m.
Sat, Jan 18 PROVIDENCE* 3:30 p.m.
Wed, Jan 22 at DePaul* 8:00 p.m.
Sun, Jan 26 XAVIER* 3:00 p.m.
Sat, Feb 1 at Villanova* 11:00 a.m.
Wed, Feb 5 at Providence* 6:00 p.m.
Sat, Feb 8 ST. JOHN’S* 5:00 p.m.
Wed, Feb 12 at Seton Hall* 5:30 p.m.
Sat, Feb 15 DEPAUL* 6:30 p.m.
Tue, Feb 18 at Marquette* 7:30 p.m.
Sun, Feb 23 BUTLER* 3:00 p.m.
Sun, Mar 1 at St. John’s* 11:00 a.m.
Wed, Mar 4 GEORGETOWN* 7:00 p.m.
Sat, Mar 7 SETON HALL* 1:30 p.m.
Mar 11-14 Big East Tournament - New York TBA
* Conference Games

DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE. 
CHECK LOCAL LISTINGS FOR GAME TIMES.

ABC
REALTY

Agent Name
Cell: (402) 123-4567

Email: yourname@anywhere.com

NEBR ASK A BASK ETBA LL 
2 0 1 9 - 2 0 2 0

Date Opponent Time
Tue, Nov 05 UC RIVERSIDE 8:00 p.m.
Sat, Nov 09 SOUTHERN UTAH 1:00 p.m.
Fri, Nov 15 SOUTH DAKOTA STATE 8:00 p.m.
Fri, Nov 22 SOUTHERN 7:00 p.m.
Mon, Nov 25 Cayman Island Classic - Wash. St. 6:30 p.m.
Wed, Nov 27 Cayman Island Classic - TBA TBA
Wed, Dec 4 at Georgia Tech 6:15 p.m.
Sat, Dec 7 at Creighton 1:30 p.m.
Fri, Dec 13 at Indiana* 7:00 p.m.
Sun, Dec 15 PURDUE* 3:00 p.m.
Sat, Dec 21 NORTH DAKOTA 5:00 p.m.
Sun, Dec 29 TEXAS A&M CORPUS CHRISTI TBA
Fri, Jan 3 RUTGERS* 7:00 p.m.
Tue, Jan 7 IOWA* 8:00 p.m.
Sat, Jan 11 at Northwestern* TBA
Tue, Jan 14 at Ohio State* 5:30 p.m.
Sat, Jan 18 INDIANA* 6:00 p.m.
Tue, Jan 21 at Wisconsin* 8:00 p.m.
Sat, Jan 25 at Rutgers* 1:00 p.m.
Tue, Jan 28 MICHIGAN* 6:00 p.m.
Sat, Feb 1 PENN STATE* 6:00 p.m.
Sat, Feb 8 at Iowa* 5:00 p.m.
Tue, Feb 11 at Maryland* 7:30 p.m.
Sat, Feb 15 WISCONSIN* 1:15 p.m.
Thu, Feb 20 MICHIGAN STATE* 7:30 p.m.
Mon, Feb 24 at Illinois* 7:00 p.m.
Thu, Feb 27 OHIO STATE* 8:00 p.m.
Sun, Mar 1 NORTHWESTERN* 3:15 p.m.
Thu, Mar 5 at Michigan* 5:30 p.m.
Sun, Mar 8 at Minnesota* Noon
Mar 11-15 Big Ten Tournament - Indianapolis TBA
* Conference Games

DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE. 
CHECK LOCAL LISTINGS FOR GAME TIMES.

ABC
REALTY

Agent Name
Cell: (402) 123-4567

Email: yourname@anywhere.com


